Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Release

Barthel, Jesse Raymond 1995 1/10/2021 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
PROBATION VIOLATION
Blaser, Peter William Male 1964 56 1/8/2021 MAINTAIN DRUG TRAFFIC PLACE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC
Bricco, Justin Patrick Male 1982 38 1/7/2021 A)(1)DISORDERLY CONDUCT NON-FIGHTING -947.01
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Chellew, Angie Marie Female 1975 45 1/8/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC
Davis, Dean Micheal Male 1980 40 1/5/2021 1ST DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER 13
Erlitz, Keri Lynn Female 1992 28 1/8/2021
Fisher, Jessica Ann Female 1977 43 1/5/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Fry, Mellisa Kay Female 1983 38 1/8/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

Garcia, Bernardo Dominick Male 1973 47 1/9/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF THC
Hall, Cedar Ann Female 2001 19 1/11/2021 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Harrison, Matthew Glen Male 1983 38 1/8/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Probation Violation

Jorgensen, Andrew Earl Male 1993 27 1/8/2021



Kapaun, Cody Austin

Larson, Damion Michael

Lash, Brandon Michael

Mitchell, Drewdell Charles

Mundo, Eric Lazu

Polinski, Richard Deane

Sutherland, Trent Daniel

Unruh, Jesse James

Wilson, Cody Allen

Zappa, Cameron Jay

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 22
Female: 5

Male: 17

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

1995

1992

1992

1998
1970

1988
1992
1990
1996

1999

25

28

28

0
50

32
28
30
24

21

1/10/2021

1/8/2021

1/9/2021

1/8/2021
1/9/2021

1/5/2021
1/8/2021
1/8/2021
1/6/2021

1/8/2021

3/27/2021

1/12/2021

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G

ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE
INTOXICATED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

KNOWINGLY VIOLATE A DOMESTIC ABUSE ORDER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



