## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Barthel, Jesse Raymond	Male	1995	25	1/10/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIOLATION
Blaser, Peter William	Male	1964	56	1/8/2021		MAINTAIN DRUG TRAFFIC PLACE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Bricco, Justin Patrick	Male	1982	38	1/7/2021		A)(1)DISORDERLY CONDUCT NON-FIGHTING -947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Chellew, Angie Marie	Female	1975	45	1/8/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Davis, Dean Micheal	Male	1980	40	1/5/2021		1ST DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER 13
Erlitz, Keri Lynn	Female	1992	28	1/8/2021		
Fisher, Jessica Ann	Female	1977	43	1/5/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Fry, Mellisa Kay	Female	1983	38	1/8/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Garcia, Bernardo Dominick	Male	1973	47	1/9/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Hall, Cedar Ann	Female	2001	19	1/11/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Harrison, Matthew Glen	Male	1983	38	1/8/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Probation Violation
Jorgensen, Andrew Earl	Male	1993	27	1/8/2021		

Kapaun, Cody Austin	Male	1995	25	1/10/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT WARRANT OFFENSE
Larson, Damion Michael	Male	1992	28	1/8/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G
Lash, Brandon Michael	Male	1992	28	1/9/2021		ENDANGERING SAFETY - ARMED WHILE INTOXICATED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Mitchell, Drewdell Charles	Male	1998	22	1/8/2021	3/27/2021	KNOWINGLY VIOLATE A DOMESTIC ABUSE ORDER
Mundo, Eric Lazu	Male	1970	50	1/9/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION
Polinski, Richard Deane	Male	1988	32	1/5/2021		
Sutherland, Trent Daniel	Male	1992	28	1/8/2021		
Unruh, Jesse James	Male	1990	30	1/8/2021	1/12/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Wilson, Cody Allen	Male	1996	24	1/6/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Zappa, Cameron Jay	Male	1999	21	1/8/2021		

## **Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Total: 22

Female: 5

Male: 17